

Acacia Ridge Phase 10

STRUCTURES

Total Storm Sewer Improvements:	\$	35,300.16
---------------------------------	----	-----------

Date: 10/15/2025

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Acacia Ridge Phase 10

14833

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	260	LF	\$ 61.00	\$ 15,860.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,903.20
Total Cost			\$ 68.32	\$ 17,763.20
15" RCP	8	LF	\$ 61.00	\$ 488.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 58.56
Total Cost			\$ 68.32	\$ 546.56
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	268	TF	\$ 2.50	\$ 670.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 80.40
Total Cost			\$ 2.80	\$ 750.40
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 19,060.16

Prepared By:

EEA

Date:

10/15/2025